 N20
 WIDIA™ Victory™
 Catalogue Numbering System
 Each character in our catalogue number signii es a specii c trait
of that product. Use the following key columns and corresponding
images to easily identify which attributes apply.
 How do the new Victory Catalogue numbers work?
 OLD Grade Nomenclature • Metric
Series Number
5 77 7 250
  Series Cutting
Diameter
5 = 5-Flute Carbide
4 = 4-Flute Carbide
010 = 1mm
020 = 2mm
030 = 3mm
040 = 4mm
050 = 5mm
060 = 6mm
070 = 7mm
080 = 8mm
090 = 9mm
100 = 10mm
120 = 12mm
140 = 14mm
160 = 16mm
180 = 18mm
200 = 20mm
250 = 25mm
320 = 32mm
Series Number
577 C 250 0 8 W
Series Special
Designation
Cutting
Diameter
Corner
Condition
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Style
5 = 5-Flute Carbide C = Centre Cutting 010 = 1mm 0 & Z = Sharp 2 = 6mm T = Plain
4 = 4-Flute Carbide 020 = 2mm 1 = 0,75 3 = 8mm W = Weldon®
030 = 3mm 2 = 0,50 4 = 10mm V = SAFE- OCK®
040 = 4mm 3 = 1,00 5 = 12mm
050 = 5mm 4 = 1,50 6 = 16mm
060 = 6mm 5 = 2,00 7 = 20mm
070 = 7mm 6 = 2,50 8 = 25mm
080 = 8mm 7 = 3,00 9 = 32mm
090 = 9mm 8 = 4,00
100 = 10mm
120 = 12mm
140 = 14mm
160 = 16mm
180 = 18mm
200 = 20mm
250 = 25mm
320 = 32mm
 NEW Victory Nomenclature • Metric
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru